MB Series
Melt Blown Filter Cartridges
MB cartridges provide depth
filtration with a gradient density
design to trap particles throughout
the entire cross section of the
filter. The innermost fibers form a
tight self-supporting matrix, which

Note: Special Lengths and micron ratings are available.
     CARTRIDGE TYPE              MICRON RATING         LENGTH INCHES                  OPTIONS       GASKETS or O-RINGS
Model Code/Ordering Information
MB - Melt Blown
(2 1/2” OD)
MBB - Melt Blown
(4 1/2” OD)
1
5
25
50
1/25
5/25
25/50
10 - 9.875”
20 - 20”
30 - 30”
40 - 40”
50 - 50”
        - 222 w/ Plug
        - 222 w/ Disk
        - 222 w/ Fin
        - Polypro Spring
        - 226 w/ Plug
        - 226 w/ Disk
        - 226 w/ Fin
        - Polypro Spring
E-Extended Core
EC-End Caps
P-Plug In One End
2SP
2SD
2SF
SPR
6SP
6SD
6SF
SPR
B - BUNA
E - EPDM
S - SILICON
V - VITON
EXAMPLE: MB - 5 - 30 - SPR, 2 1/2” OD, 5 micron, 30” long, with Spring
Delta Pure Filtration     11011 Richardson Road        Ashland, Virginia 23005        T 804-798-2888        F 804-798-3923      sales@deltapure.com
Pressure Drop vs. Flow Rate
2.5
2
Pressure Drop
(PSID)
1.5
1
0.5
0
1
Flow Rate
(GPM)   1 Micron
  5 Micron
25 Micron
50 Micron
2 3 4 5
Based on water at 68˚F (21˚C)